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Name E-Mail Home Phone Cell Phone

Janet Abt janetabt61@gmail.com 321-302-8005
Barbara Anderson callmemsa45@gmail.com 321-266-3644

Lauren Barley laurendiane1@gmail.com 321-305-9973
Sherri Blackton sherri.blackton@gmail.com 407 920-7586
Virginia Blaetz (Ginny) vblaetz@hotmail.com 321 412-5649 

Gail Browning gailB1837@hotmail.com
Mona Burkett mona.brighton@gmail.com 720-354-0555
Kate Chase katekchase@gmail.com 770-262-9704
George & Mary Lou Coleman skip7812@aol.com 609 820-1618
    Mary Lou Coleman ml2540@aol.com

John & Rebecca Concilus jconcilus@gmail.com 321-213-3866

    Rebecca Concilus rconcilus@gmail.com
Bob Davis bdavis1022004@yahoo.com 321 480-5693

Jill Dooley dooley.park@att.net 321-749-2575
Ron & Chris Ecker cecker@aol.com 321 777-4832 321 591-9844    
James Edmundson Jr. jedmundsonjr1@gmail.com 321 253-1912 321 795-6208
George & Phyllis Eustis CCLHdocent@gmail.com 321 868-6718 321 604-0260  
Daryl Gilbert daryl@darylgilbertphotography.com 321-266-3644
Steve Goldsmith steviethegman@gmail.com 321-613-5041
Dwight & Beth Ann Greenberg parrotham@earthlink.net 321 223-7036 321 604-7169

Gina Grey gdgh55hello@gmail.com 352-435-0633 602-315-5713
Bob Heidersbach BobHeidersbach@earthlink.net
Pamela Hughes Pmlhughes12@yahoo.com 270-316-7165
Richard Kibbey kibbo@ix.netcom..com 321-412-4001
Eric Kucera kucerae@yahoo.com 321 452-6660
Shelia LaVoie shelialavoie@comcast.net 248 252-0547
Tom Lindstrand tomlind123@aol.com 321-631-1081 321-536-7099
Ralph Lotspeich ralphslotspeich@gmail.com 321-480-1173
Kelly Lyerly thelyerlyclan@gmail.com 321-720-0348
Diane Martindale mshrimpto1@bellsouth.net 770-235-1256
Matt McCaskill mlmccaskill@outlook.com 321 751-0330 321 514-2889
Jack McDonald jacksonmcdonald@hotmail.com 321 338-2056 202 550-5949
Jim McDonald fayawayboston@yahoo.com 321-243-7838
Anna McQuade ikayakfl@gmail.com
Dennis Meehl dwmeehl@gmail.com
Mary Anne & Steve Moore maryanne.c.moore@gmail.com 612 702-1379
    Steve Moore steven.a.moore47@gmail.com 612 702-1375
Merritt Nord & Vicki Williams sfachapter67@aol.com 321 301-4328
Kathy & Ed Otto ottokj88@gmail.com 801 682-7094
    Ed Otto ed95901@gmx.net
Frank & Cheryl Parravani parrava3@aol.com 321 541-6678 330 414-7441
Steven & Nadine Peacock steven@peacockfamily.com 407-493-7308
    Nadine Peacock nadine@peacockfamily.com
Dave & Josie Phelan davephelan84@hotmail.com 321-225-1348
Michael Piana newdimip@gmail.com 321-624-9968
Doris Propheta dpropheta@cfl.rr.com 609 276-5491

Michele Rothmann michelegiger@gmail.com 407-716-2355
Andrew Serafin aserafin@me.com 321-784-9448 219-363-4414
Adrian Smith adrian@westernauto.us 816-309-6304
Mark Tomassone mtomassone@live.com 609-847-2011
Skip Toussaint skiptoussaint@yahoo.com 321-4565949 321-543-3255
Leonard Widman leonardwidman@aol.com 321-419-8620
Jorden Wiens jorden@psifertex.com 352-871-5109
Deborah Wilson Debbieann.wilson@outlook.com 408-688-7167
James Wilson james.wilson@Lmco.com 321-482-8438
Lisa Wilson coloradogirl63@gmail.com 719-235-8021
Wil & Penny Wilson wil3wilson@gmail.com 321  637-6581 321  978-4468
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